2 FLOOR SCALES Price List March 2025
Prices include delivery but exclude VAT and stamping fees (unless stated)
BENCH FLOOR COUNTING RETAIL PRECISION VET & LIVESTOCK CRANE
SECTION 2.1 FLOOR SCALES - COMPLETE
2.1.1 FURI FCS-A SERIES
BENCH OR FLOOR SCALE WITH REMOTE INDICATOR
• Wall bracket as standard
• Four load cell base.

APPROVED IP67 STAINLESS STEEL SCALE WITH COLOUR CHANGING BACKLIGHT
• Stainless steel indicator, base and column, encapsulated aluminium load cell.
• Selectable resolution up to 1:30,000.
• Pole height: 600mm.  Other capacities available.
MODEL
CAPACITY
kg
RECOMMENDED
NON-APPROVED
DIVISION g
APPROVED
DIVISION g
PLATE
mm
PRICE £
I10B-SXX-B15 15 2 5
450 x 350
495.00
I10B-SXX-B30 30 5 10 495.00
I10B-SXX-F30 30 5 10
500 x 400
545.00
I10B-SXX-F60 60 10 20 545.00
I10B-SXX-F150 150 20 50 545.00
EXTRAS
Amphenol connectors 50.00
Blue (240v) or yellow (110v) round plug 20.00
2 FLOOR SCALES Price List March 2025
Prices include delivery but exclude VAT and stamping fees (unless stated)
BENCH FLOOR COUNTING RETAIL PRECISION VET & LIVESTOCK CRANE
2.1.4 SANDCO HF12 SERIES
MULTI-PURPOSE BENCH AND FLOOR SCALE
• ABS indicator housing, die cast sub-frame with stainless steel goods plate.
• Date and time.
• Label printing functionality.
MODEL CAPACITY kg DIVISION g PLATE mm PRICE £
HF12-FX30 30 5
500 x 400
380.00
HF12-FX60 60 10 380.00
HF12-FX150 150 20 380.00
HF12-FX300 300 50 380.00
HF12-LX60 60 10
600 x 500
440.00
HF12-LX150 150 20 440.00
HF12-LX300 300 50 440.00
HF12-XLX60 60 10
800 x 600
550.00
HF12-XLX150 150 20 550.00
HF12-XLX300 300 50 550.00
2.1.5 UWE VFS SERIES
APPROVED STAINLESS STEEL SCALE WITH LARGE DIGIT DISPLAY
• Displayed resolution1:3,000 if stamped otherwise dual range and selectable up to 1:30,000.
• Indicator IP65. IP65 aluminium load cell.

VFS-300K 300 50 100 775.00
2.1.6 UWE VBM SERIES
APPROVED FLOOR SCALE WITH LARGE DIGIT DISPLAY
• Pole height: 520mm.
• Displayed resolution 1:3,000 if stamped otherwise selectable up to 1:30,000 resolution.
• XL size pallet delivery only.
MODEL
CAPACITY
kg
RECOMMENDED
NON-APPROVED
DIVISION g
APPROVED
DIVISION g
PLATE mm PRICE £
VBM-30 30 5 10
450 x 330
460.00
VBM-60 60 10 20 460.00
VBM-150 150 20 50 460.00
VBM-FX30 30 5 10
500 x 400
490.00
VBM-FX60 60 10 20 490.00
VBM-FX150 150 20 50 490.00
VBM-FX300 300 50 100 490.00
VBM-LX60 60 10 20
600 x 500
560.00
VBM-LX150 150 20 50 560.00
VBM-XL300 300 50 100 560.00
VBM-XLX60 60 10 20
800 x 600
720.00
VBM-XLX150 150 20 50 720.00
VBM-XLX300 300 50 100 720.00
EXTRAS 500 x 500mm Back Rail 95.00
VBM 30-150
VBM F-XL
2 FLOOR SCALES Price List March 2025